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BIES HBFI BFEA RAE
AC2412040053 Juniorf®ik CheerleadingZBFf9 LEVEL2 Medium 10 0
AC2412040101 Seniorf®A% Cheerleading®Bfd LEVEL2 Large 20 0
AC2412040108 Juniorimpk CheerleadingZfPS LEVEL2 Large 21 0
AC2412040115 Youth#®pk CheerleadingZBP9 LEVEL1 Medium 15 0
AC2412040116 Minif®A% CheerleadingBBFf9 LEVEL2 Large 16 0
AC2412040117 Youth#®rk Cheerleading&BFf9 LEVEL1 Large 23 0
AC2412040118 Youth#®p% CheerleadingZBFd LEVEL1 Large 20 0
AC2412040119 Youth#®pk CheerleadingZBF9 LEVEL1 Small 8 0
AC2412040121 Seniorimik CheerleadingZBfS LEVEL1 Small 8 0
AC2412040125 Juniorf®pk Cheerleading®BPf9 LEVEL1 Small 9 0
AC2412040156 Seniorif®pk Cheerleading&BF9 LEVEL2 Large 17 0
AC2412040161 Youth#®pk CheerleadingZBP9 LEVEL1 Medium 13 0
AC2412040197 Youth#®m% Cheerleading®Bf9 LEVEL1 Small 9 0
AC2412040244 Seniorff@p% Cheerleading&Bf9 LEVEL3 Medium 11 0
AC2412040247 Youth#®m Cheerleading&Ff9 LEVEL1 Medium 10 0
HT2412040249 Half-Time USA (Cheer) 11 0
SD2412030013 SEFRIRK Song/PomEBPY Small 5 0
SD2412030024 EEFRMmA Song/PomEBFS Small 8 0
SD2412030028 SEFRIRK Song/PomEBPY Small 3 1
SD2412030036 EEFRIMmA Song/PomEBFY Large 21 0
SD2412030040 SEFRImK Song/PomERPS Medium 12 0
SD2412030233 SEFRMRK Song/PomEBFS Medium 10 0
SD2412030236 SEFRImK Song/PomERPS Medium 11 0
SD2412030237 EEFERmK Song/PomEBFY Small 9 0
SD2412030293 SEFRMm JazzEbrT 6 0




RIES

AD2412050028
AD2412050049
AD2412050063
AD2412050099
AD2412050112
AD2412050137
AD2412050150
AD2412050157
AD2412050160
AD2412050162
AD2412050168
AD2412050195
AD2412050205
AD2412050215
AD2412050294
AD2412050299
AD2412050303
AD2412050317
AD2412050327
AD2412050335
AD2412050340
AD2412050348
AD2412050349
AD2412050350
AD2412050385
AD2412050440
AD2412050444
AD2412050447
AD2412050486
AD2412050517
AD2412050522
AD2412050524
AD2412050525
AD2412050595
AD2412050596
AD2412050597
AD2412050598
AD2412050614
AD2412050624
AD2412050629
AD2412050648
AD2412050654
AD2412050661
AD2412050666
AD2412050675
AD2412050695
AD2412050698
AD2412050720

&BP9

Youth#®pk PomZBFY Medium
Youth#®pk PomZBFY Medium
Mini#®ek PomZBFY Small
Minif®pk PomZBFY Small
Mini#®ek PomZBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomZBFY Medium
Youth#f®pk PomZBF9 Medium
Mini#®pk PomZBFY Small
Minif®mB PomZBFY Small
Youth#®sk PomEBF9 Small
MinifRB PomZBFY Small
Youth#®sk PomEBF9 Small
MinifRB PomZBFY Small
Mini#®pk PomZBFY Small
MinifRB PomZBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomZBFY Medium
Minif®p% PomZBFY Small
Minif®pk PomZBFY Small
Minif®Rp% PomZBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomEBFY Small
Minif®p% PomZBFY Small
Minif®pk PomZBFY Small
Minif®p% PomEBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomEBF9 Small
Youth#®pk PomZBFY Medium
Miniffpk Spiritleading®BFg
Minif@p Pom&BF3 Small
Minif®ek PomZBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomZBPY Small
Youth#®pk PomEBFS Small
Youth#®pk PomZBPY Small
Miniffpk Spiritleading®BFg
Youth#f®pk SpiritleadingZBFg
Youth#®m PomIZBFY Large
Minif@p Pom&BF3 Small
Minif®pk PomZBFY Small
Minif®B% Pom&BFY Medium
MiniffpBk Spiritleading®BFg
Youth#®pk PomZBPY Small
Mini#®ek PomZBFY Small
Youth#®pk PomZBPY Small
Mini#®ek PomZBFY Small
Minif@m Pom&BF3 Small
Youth#®pk Pom&EBFY Small
Minif®pk SpiritleadingZBrd
Youth#fpk Spiritleading&BFg
Minif@m Pom&BF3 Small
Minifwmek PomZBFY Small
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ZHES &BP9 BFAH fRAE
AD2412060009 Juniorf®pk PomEBFY Medium 13 0
AD2412060014 Seniorfmbk PomzBFY 11 0
AD2412060042 Juniorf®pk PomZBFY Small 3 0
AD2412060060 Juniorf®pk PomEBFY Small 7 0
AD2412060081 Juniorf®pk PomEBFY Medium 13 0
AD2412060088 Juniorf®pk Pom&BFY Small 4 0
AD2412060107 Juniorf®Bk PomEBFS Small 7 0
AD2412060120 Seniorfmbk PomzBFY 7 0
AD2412060169 Juniorf®Bk PomEBFS Small 9 0
AD2412060172 Juniorf®pk Pom%EBFY Small 4 0
AD2412060203 Juniorf®sk PomEBFS Small 5 0
AD2412060214 Juniorf®pk Pom&BFY Small 4 0
AD2412060219 Seniorfigpk PomZBFY 8 0
AD2412060234 Seniorfmbk Hip Hop&BFg 6 0
AD2412060261 Openi#®mA% Spiritleading3BFg 9 0
AD2412060264 Juniorf®pk Pom%&BFY Small 3 0
AD2412060285 Juniorffpk JazzEBrg 6 0
AD2412060302 Juniorimpk Spiritleading&BPa 5 0
AD2412060303 Openimpk PomiZBPT 3 0
AD2412060326 Juniorf®pk Pom&BFY Small 9 0
AD2412060345 Juniorf®pk PomZBPY Large 16 0
AD2412060346 Juniorf®pk Pom&BFY Small 7 0
AD2412060354 Juniorf®pk SpiritleadingBhFg 8 0
AD2412060361 Juniorf®pk Pom&BFY Small 8 0
AD2412060373 Juniorf®pk PomZBFY Small 6 0
AD2412060397 Juniorimpk Spiritleading&BP9 11 0
AD2412060402 Seniorfgpk SpiritleadingBBFg 12 0
HT2412030234 Half-Time USA (Dance) 16 0
HT2412050091 Half-Time USA (Dance) 5 0
HT2412050146 Half-Time USA (Dance) 8 0
HT2412050179 Half-Time USA (Dance) 13 0
HT2412050194 Half-Time USA (Dance) 9 0
HT2412050213 Half-Time USA (Dance) 6 0
HT2412050223 Half-Time USA (Dance) 4 0
HT2412050241 Half-Time USA (Dance) 9 0
HT2412050244 Half-Time USA (Dance) 12 0
HT2412050258 Half-Time USA (Dance) 3 0
HT2412050272 Half-Time USA (Dance) 3 0
HT2412050334 Half-Time USA (Dance) 5 0
HT2412050600 Half-Time USA (Dance) 3 0
HT2412050635 Half-Time USA (Dance) 18 0
HT2412050673 Half-Time USA (Dance) 4 0
HT2412050676 Half-Time USA (Dance) 8 0
HT2412060398 Half-Time USA (Dance) 6 0




